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Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

10/749087

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPOC;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

OFF

2008/09/11
12:08

2

1 and extend$4

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPOC;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

OFF

2008/09/11
12:08

3

26043

compress$4
near3 (fibre
fiber fibrous)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPOC;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/09/11
12:22

4

10143

3 and (edge$4)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPOC;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/09/11
12:24

5

4010

3 and ((cover
layer veil) near3
(woven no
$2woven fabric
fibrous))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPOC;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/09/11
12:27

L6

185

5 and (fold$4
with (container
package panel))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPOC;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/09/11
12:28
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g 154 6 and (veil US-PGPUB; OR ON 2008/09/11
cover layer USPAT; USOCR; 12:29
fabric woven no {FPRS; EPO;
$2woven$4 JPO;
fibrous) near3 DERWENT;
(top upper IBM_TDB
uppermost
5 surface surficial)
L8 154 6 and ((veil US-PGPUB; OR ON 2008/09/11
cover layer USPAT; USOCR; 12:29
fabric woven no {FPRS; EPO;
$2woven$4 JPO;
fibrous) near3 DERWENT;
(top upper IBM_TDB
uppermost
surface
: surficial))
L9 110 8 and (density  {US-PGPUB; OR ON 2008/09/11
$4 corrugat$4  (USPAT; USOCR,; 12:29
acoustic$4 FPRS; EPG;
sound) JPO;
DERWENT;
; IBM_TDB
110 9 9 and (fold$4 US-PGPUB; OR ON 2008/09/11
with (container {USPAT; USCCR,; 12:31
package panel)). {FPRS; EPO;
ab,ti,clm. JPO;
DERWENT;
: IBM_TDB
AL 5 9 and ((decorat {US-PGPUB; OR ON 2008/09/11
$4 paper decor {USPAT; USOCR; 12:34
paint print FPRS; EPC;
pattern) with JPO;
((veil fabricno  iDERWENT;
$2woven woven {IBM TDB
fibrous) near3
(layer film
coat)) with
surface)
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