EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	7	10/749087	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2008/09/11 12:08
L2	3	1 and extend\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2008/09/11 12:08
L3	26043	compress\$4 near3 (fibre fiber fibrous)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/09/11 12:22
L4	10143	3 and (edge\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR		2008/09/11 12:24
L5	4010	3 and ((cover layer veil) near3 (woven no \$2woven fabric fibrous))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/09/11 12:27
L6	185	5 and (fold\$4 with (container package panel))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/09/11 12:28

L7	154	6 and (veil cover layer fabric woven no \$2woven\$4 fibrous) near3 (top upper uppermost surface surficial)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/09/11 12:29
L8	154	6 and ((veil cover layer fabric woven no \$2woven\$4 fibrous) near3 (top upper uppermost surface surficial))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/09/11 12:29
L9	110	8 and (density \$4 corrugat\$4 acoustic\$4 sound)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/09/11 12:29
L10	9	9 and (fold\$4 with (container package panel)). ab,ti,clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/09/11 12:31
L11	5	9 and ((decorat \$4 paper decor paint print pattern) with ((veil fabric no \$2woven woven fibrous) near3 (layer film coat)) with surface)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/09/11 12:34

9/11/2008 12:49:02 PM

C:\ Documents and Settings\ TDicus\ My Documents\ EAST\ Workspaces\ Tam's Default 2.wsp